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00: Izturiba

(0: 3486

00: 12.70 km
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gooe:
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Sprint Start
Sprint Finish
Finish

a0 a0
km oo
38:34

55:48

1:31

7:11

Timing by SPORTident

oo
km/h

Karostas STIRNU BUKS
Liepaja / 21.10.2017

0o

215
212
284
231

00

17:59

45:12
0:58
7:11

00

0
246

243
328
265

000: 1:43:04
00: 6.99 km/h

00000/000: 621 (of 778)
00000/0: 250 (of 378)
O0000o: 21:04

00000: 218(of 333)
0000000: 21:04

uoao
a0 ooon 000 0oo
0 km oo km/h
17:59 38:34
45:12 1:34:22
1:01 1:35:53
7:11 12.70 1:43:04

0o

o0 00 00 00
0 0
215 17:59 246 17:59

216 1:23:46 247 1:23:46
217 1:23:41 249 1:23:41
218 1:22:00 250 1:22:00

timing.sportident.com




